
 

Tarifs accueil de loisirs 3-11 ans 

 

 Tous régimes (CAF, MSA, autres) 

 
Moins de 

300 
301 à 600 601 à 900 901 à 1200 

1201 à 

1500 

1501 à 

1800 

A partir de 

1801 

Revenus 

non fournis 

CCLA 

Journée 10 14 18 22 26 30 34 40 

Demi-

journée 
6.50 9 11.50 14 16.50 19 21.50 24 

HORS 

CCLA 

Journée 15 19 23 27 31 35 39 45 

Demi-

journée 
10.50 13 15.50 18 20.50 23 25.50 28 


